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U-19 Championship
2016/17 4th round, Match #22

Friday, 27.08.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Franchuk Maksym
8 Zinkevych Dmytro
3 Morozovych Volodymyr
4 Shandruk Roman
5 Babiak Roman
6 Deda Myroslav
14 Druchok Stanislav
7 Liashenko Andrii (C)
9 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
11 Hladun Bohdan
10 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii
13 Popyk Oleksii
18 Melnychuk Vladyslav
2 Senyk Nazar
15 Bilich Dmytro
17 Ziulkov Hennadii
16 Mykolaichuk Roman

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Hudz Stanislav
4 Mate Yurii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Andrushchenko Maksym
8 Putria Illia
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro (C)
11 Prodanov Yevhen

Substitutes
12 Kucherenko Yevhenii
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
15 Bondar Valerii
16 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
17 Khachaiev Murad
18 Tkachuk Orest

Coach
Popov Serhii

Referee:
Kholiavko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Halynets Viktor
4th Official:
Novosad Roman
Referee Observer:
Babii Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 4th round, Match #22
Friday, 27.08.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 26°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk 1 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
25' 11 Prodanov Yevhen

17 Khachaiev Murad

34' 2 Konoplia Yukhym

36' 17 Khachaiev Murad

39' 9 Kulakov Andrii

46' 2 Konoplia Yukhym
14 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

3 Morozovych Volodymyr
17 Ziulkov Hennadii 51'

9 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
15 Bilich Dmytro 52'

53' 7 Andrushchenko Maksym
16 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

14 Druchok Stanislav
18 Melnychuk Vladyslav 68'

69' 9 Kulakov Andrii
18 Tkachuk Orest

76' 14 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

77' 8 Putria Illia
15 Bondar Valerii

77' 18 Tkachuk Orest
6 Deda Myroslav

2 Senyk Nazar 81'

82' 17 Khachaiev Murad

85' 10 Topalov Dmytro

15 Bilich Dmytro 86'

11 Hladun Bohdan
16 Mykolaichuk Roman 89'

90+4' 4 Mate Yurii

Legend
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